
INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE 
(DELHI CENTRE) 

 

No.D/ISI/Civil Work/2019-20/476                                                    Dated: 27/12/2019 

 

Ref :- NIT No.:- No.D/ISI/Civil Work/2019-20/475,  Dated: - 27/21/2019   

Tender ID No. :- 2019_ISICA_531028_1  

 

Corrigendum 

 
Subject :  Construction of Sewer Line in ISI Campus, Delhi Centre New Delhi-       `     
`                110016  
 

This is for information of all the bidders that following amendments/Prebid 

Response/Corrigendum are being made in tender documents (Ref. Notice Inviting e- 

Tender, {Tender ID No. :- 2019_ISICA_531028_1 } dated 27 Dec 2019) the bidders are 

advised to take into account the following amendments/Prebid Response/Corrigendum 

before submission of their bids against this tender. If any bidder has already submitted 

his/her bid, then he/she should resubmit his/her bid taking into account following 

amendments/Prebid Response/Corrigendum.  

 

Correction : - 

 

1. The NIT No. shall be read as NIT No- D/ISI/Civil Work/2019-20/475 Dated: - 
27/12/2019 instead 27/21/2019.  

2. Bid Submission Start Date shall be read as, 28 Dec-2019 Time 10.18 PM instead 
Time 10.00 PM.  

3. Bid opening date shall be read as 13/01/2020 instead of 13/12/2019.  

4. Tender Value In ₹ shall be read as 171146.62 instead of 1, 71, 14,662 
5. In price bid item no. 8 of sub item 8.01 shall be read as 3.4 cum 
6. In price bid item no 15 of sub item of 15.01 shall be read as 2 sqm 
 

    

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Sd./- 

Dy. Chief Executive   


